Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/11/2021 2:23:22 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$6,621,640.00
$1,050.00
$3,138,726.00
$13,000.00
$9,774,416.00

$5,663,856.00
$1,950,536.00
$1,279,970.00
$149,211.00
$599,491.00
$0.00

$0.00
$345,224.00
$9,988,288.00

$255,310.00
$196,520.00
$58,790.00

($155,082.00)
$2,387,952.50
$2,232,870.50

GENERAL

Actual

$3,976,559.32
$4,369.75
$2,376,612.13
$4,499.58
$6,362,040.78

$3,178,771.86
$1,164,604.49
$769,031.97
$69,673.38
$347,411.87
$0.00

$0.00
$210,294.60
$5,739,788.17

$65,986.94
$0.00
$65,986.94

$688,239.55
$2,222,790.15
$2,911,029.70

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($2,645,080.68)

$3,319.75
($762,113.87)
($8,500.42)

($3,412,375.22)

$2,485,084.14
$785,931.51
$510,938.03
$79,537.62
$252,079.13
$0.00

$0.00
$134,929.40
$4,248,499.83

($189,323.06)
$196,520.00
$7,196.94

$843,321.55
($165,162.35)
$678,159.20

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,396,523.00
$242,808.00
$27,000.00
$2,666,331.00

$946,646.00
$426,065.00
$45,029.06
$1,083,855.00
$166,551.94
$0.00

$0.00
$157,902.00
$2,826,049.00

$196,520.00
$0.00
$196,520.00

$36,802.00
$316,777.39

$353,579.39

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,363,178.02
$87,701.43
$3,218.74
$1,454,098.19

$583,455.58
$266,458.25
$29,630.93
$40,731.95
$91,176.95
$0.00

$0.00
$623,845.69
$1,635,299.35

$1,746.88
$12,746.60
($10,999.72)

($192,200.88)
$262,008.30
$69,807.42

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,033,344.98)
($155,106.57)
($23,781.26)
($1,212,232.81)

$363,190.42
$159,606.75
$15,398.13
$1,043,123.05
$75,374.99
$0.00

$0.00
($465,943.69)
$1,190,749.65

($194,773.12)
($12,746.60)
($207,519.72)

($229,002.88)
($54,769.09)
($283,771.97)
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