## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 07

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$6,621,640.00	\$3,976,559.32	(\$2,645,080.68)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$1,050.00	\$4,369.75	\$3,319.75	\$2,396,523.00	\$1,363,178.02	(\$1,033,344.98)
Local Sources	\$3,138,726.00	\$2,376,612.13	(\$762,113.87)	\$242,808.00	\$87,701.43	(\$155,106.57)
Other Sources	\$13,000.00	\$4,499.58	(\$8,500.42)	\$27,000.00	\$3,218.74	(\$23,781.26)
Total Revenues:	\$9,774,416.00	\$6,362,040.78	(\$3,412,375.22)	\$2,666,331.00	\$1,454,098.19	(\$1,212,232.81)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$5,663,856.00	\$3,178,771.86	\$2,485,084.14	\$946,646.00	\$583,455.58	\$363,190.42
Instructional Support Services	\$1,950,536.00	\$1,164,604.49	\$785,931.51	\$426,065.00	\$266,458.25	\$159,606.75
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,279,970.00	\$769,031.97	\$510,938.03	\$45,029.06	\$29,630.93	\$15,398.13
Auxiliary Services	\$149,211.00	\$69,673.38	\$79,537.62	\$1,083,855.00	\$40,731.95	\$1,043,123.05
General Administrative Services	\$599,491.00	\$347,411.87	\$252,079.13	\$166,551.94	\$91,176.95	\$75,374.99
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$345,224.00	\$210,294.60	\$134,929.40	\$157,902.00	\$623,845.69	(\$465,943.69)
Total Expenditures:	\$9,988,288.00	\$5,739,788.17	\$4,248,499.83	\$2,826,049.00	\$1,635,299.35	\$1,190,749.65
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$255,310.00	\$65,986.94	(\$189,323.06)	\$196,520.00	\$1,746.88	(\$194,773.12)
Other Financing Uses:	\$196,520.00	\$0.00	\$196,520.00	\$0.00	\$12,746.60	(\$12,746.60)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$58,790.00	\$65,986.94	\$7,196.94	\$196,520.00	(\$10,999.72)	(\$207,519.72)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$155,082.00)	\$688,239.55	\$843,321.55	\$36,802.00	(\$192,200.88)	(\$229,002.88)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$2,387,952.50	\$2,222,790.15	(\$165,162.35)	\$316,777.39	\$262,008.30	(\$54,769.09)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,232,870.50	\$2,911,029.70	\$678,159.20	\$353,579.39	\$69,807.42	(\$283,771.97)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.